
 

 
 

Resultatlista Kretsmästerskap Precsion i Fjugesta 2013-08-18 
 

Kretsmästare 
Vapengrupp A 
Guld Jens Carlsson ÖPSSK  460 
Silver Lennart Eriksson ÖPSSK  458 
Brons Erik Lindvall Tysslinge Sk  442  

 
Vapengrupp B 
Guld Anders Friberg ÖPSSK  466 
Silver Lennart Eriksson ÖPSSK   460    
Brons Mikael Molin ÖPSSK  459    
 
Vapengrupp C 
Guld Erik Lindvall Tysslinge SK 482 
Silver Jens Carlsson ÖPSSK  477 Särskjutning 47 
Brons Anders Nilsson ÖPSSK  477 Särskjutning 45 
 
 
Damer 
Guld Josefine Johansson Hammars PSK 473 
Silver Elisabet Magnusson ÖPSSK 430 
Brons Susan Öster ÖPSSK  420 
 
 
 
 



 
Veteran Yngre 
Guld Ulf Andersson Ramsberg PSK 468 
Silver Mikael Öhrn Fjugesta PSK  446 
Brons Wollrath Ivarsson Fjugesta PSK 435 
 
Veteran Äldre 
Guld Kjell Skogqvist Hallsberg PK 438 
Silver Kullervo Tuhkanen Gyttorps SSK 413 
Brons Ingvar Pettersson Frövi – Lindesberg 406 
 

 
Klass A1 

1. Erik Lindvall  Tysslinge SK 310   442   B 

 
 
Klass A2 

1. Richard Ramstedt ÖPSSK  303   435 
2. Torbjörn Mård Tysslinge SK 294   428 
3. Pierre Löfquist Hallsberg Pk 294   424 
4. Anders Olsson Tysslinge SK 291   420  
5. Mats Carlsson Kumla Pistolskyttar 280   414 
6. Erik Wirén Tysslinge SK 285   411 
7. Ingvar Pettersson Frövi – Lindesberg 270   381 

 
Klass A3 

1. Jens Carlsson      ÖPSSK  323   460   S 
2. Lennart Eriksson  ÖPSSK  321   458   B 

 
 
Klass B2 

1. Pierre Löfquist Hallsberg PK 322   456   B 
2. Richard Ramstedt ÖPSSK  301   431 
3. Kjell Skogqvist  Hallsberg PK 293   428 
4. Mats Carlsson Kumla Pistolskyttar  287   407 
5. Anders Olsson Tysslinge SK 265   385 
6. Erik Wirén Tysslinge SK 264 

 
Klass B3 

1. Anders Friberg    ÖPSSK  323   466   S    
2. Lennart Eriksson  ÖPSSK  325   460   B 
3. Mikael Molin   ÖPSSK  317   459 
4. Jens Carlsson ÖPSSK  321   458  
5. Jokke Hiltunen Ramsberg PSK 313   442  

 
 
 
 



 
 
Klass C1 

1. Erik Lindvall Tysslinge SK 338   482   S 
2. Filip Eriksson ÖPSSK  331   468   S 
3. Johan Karlsson Hammars PK 332   464   S 
4. Thomas Padron-McCarthy Tysslinge SK 297 

 
Klass C2 

1. Niklas Karlsson Hallsberg PK 325   468   B    
2. Erik Olsson Gyttorps SSK 327   467   B     
3. Richard Ramstedt ÖPSSK  313    
4. Tomas Nilsson Fjugesta PSK 308 
5. William Gustavsson Fjugesta PSK 308 
6. Anders Olsson Tysslinge SK 307 
7. Erik Wirén Tysslinge SK 306 
8. Torbjörn Mård Tysslinge SK 300 
9. Mika Peltola Pålsboda PSK 294 

 
Klass C3 

1. Jens Carlsson  ÖPSSK  334   477   S   
2. Anders Nilsson   ÖPSSK  330   477   S    
3. Anders Friberg    ÖPSSK  338   474   S 
4. Magnus Öhrn Fjugesta PSK 328   471   B    
5. Lennart Eriksson  ÖPSSK  327   467   B  
6. Pontus Schmidt ÖPSSK  322            B  
7. Jokke Hiltunen Ramsberg PSK 322            B 
8. Ulf Göthberg Gyttorps SSK 318              
9. Mikael Molin   ÖPSSK  303 

 
Klass D1 

1. Josefine Johansson  Hammars PSK 326   473   B 

 
Klass D2 

1. Elisabet Magnusson ÖPSSK  301   430 
2. Susan Öster ÖPSSK  303   420 

 

Klass Veteran Yngre  
1. Ulf Andersson  Ramsberg PSK 329   468   B 
2. Mikael Öhrn  Fjugesta PSK 314   446 
3. Wollrath Ivarsson Fjugesta PSK 302   435 
4. Martin Eslami Fjugesta PSK 291   416 
5. Jan Dawidsson ÖPSSK  276   401 

 
Klass Veteran Äldre 

1. Kjell Skogqvist Hallsberg PK 311   438   
2. Kullervo Tuhkanen  Gyttorps SSK 295   413  
3. Ingvar Pettersson  Frövi - Lindesberg 285   406 


